Montgomeryshire Wildlife Trust WINTER BIRD SURVEY 2024-5

Please use the form overleaf to record the birds you see weekly during the winter.

You may record birds in or from the area 500 metres from any point (e.g. your house)

It will help us analyse the information if you tell us something about this observation point.

Observation Point (name) | |

OBSERVER -
NAME: TEL: Please give us a map
reference (e.g.
ADDRESS MAP REF: «—SJ222052)
of observation point
BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF AREA
Email

Altitude in metres |:|

Yes No

Does the area include a bird feeder? | | | |
Yes No

Is food put out for birds regularly? | | | |

At the end of every week (Sunday), we invite you to record the maximum number of each species seen or heard
e.g. House Sparrow 10. Or, if you prefer, just tick.

Include birds HEARD as well as seen and birds seen FROM the area as well as within it.
|Use the lines at the bottom (overleaf) for any additional species.
For any unusual species that you are unable to identify, please make notes and phone:-

Simon Boyes 01938 570418, or email him at montbird@gmail.com

Records of unusual species are much more valuable if confirmed by someone else !

At the end of March 2025 please return to:
Simon Boyes, Bridge Cottage, Middletown, Welshpool, Powys, SY21 8DG

A Welsh version of this form can be downloaded from the MWT website: montwt.co.uk. Alternatively, contact the office.

This data is used to help in creating the Montgomeryshire County Bird Report, which can be downloaded from: -
http://montgomerybirdblog.blogspot.co.uk/p/county-reports.html

Do you have any other wildlife sightings to report, such as unusual mammals or reptiles or butterflies?
If so, use the space below (with dates please). See also: montwt.co.uk/wildlife/report-your-sightings

A note for MWT members who live OUTSIDE the county: you are welcome to fill in the forms, but only those WITHIN
Montgomeryshire can contribute data to the county bird reports.


http://montgomerybirdblog.blogspot.co.uk/p/county-reports.html
http://www.montwt.co.uk/wildlife/report-your-sightings

|B|RD SURVEY IWeek ending dates (Sunday). Record max. number seen in week (or just tick - see box overleaf)

Winter 2024-5

October

November

December

January

February

March

SPECIES

6

13

20

27

3

10

17

24

1

8

15

22

29

5

12

19

26

2

9

16

23

2

9

16

23

30

BLACKBIRD

BLUE TIT

BRAMBLING

BULLFINCH

BUZZARD

CARRION CROW

CHAFFINCH

CHIFFCHAFF

COAL TIT

COLLARED DOVE

DUNNOCK

FIELDFARE

GOLDCREST

GOLDFINCH

GREAT TIT

GREEN WOODPECKER

GREENFINCH

GREY WAGTAIL

GT SPOT. WOODPECKER

HOUSE SPARROW

JACKDAW

JAY

LONG TAILED TIT

MAGPIE

MALLARD

MISTLE THRUSH

NUTHATCH

PHEASANT

PIED WAGTAIL

RAVEN

REDPOLL

REDWING

RED KITE

RED-LEGGED PARTRIDGE

ROBIN

ROOK

SISKIN

SONG THRUSH

SPARROWHAWK

STARLING

TAWNY OWL

TREECREEPER

WOODPIGEON

WREN




