## Montgomeryshire Wildlife Trust WINTER BIRD SURVEY 2024-5

Please use the form overleaf to record the birds you see weekly during the winter.
You may record birds in or from the area 500 metres from any point (e.g. your house)
It will help us analyse the information if you tell us something about this observation point.

Observation	Point (name)											
OBSERVER NAME: ADDRESS			TEL:  MAP REF: of observation p	point	•	Please give us a map reference (e.g. SJ222052)						
Email				BRIEF DESCR	EIPTIC	ON OF AREA						
	res include a bird feeder? for birds regularly?	Yes Yes	No No									
At the end of every week (Sunday), we invite you to record the maximum number of each species seen or heard e.g. House Sparrow 10. Or, if you prefer, just tick.  Include birds HEARD as well as seen and birds seen FROM the area as well as within it.  Use the lines at the bottom (overleaf) for any additional species.  For any unusual species that you are unable to identify, please make notes and phone:-												
	es 01938 570418 usual species are much mo				om							
	larch 2025 please return to Bridge Cottage, Middletow		rs, SY21 8DG									
A Welsh version of this form can be downloaded from the MWT website: montwt.co.uk. Alternatively, contact the office.												
	ed to help in creating the Mor birdblog.blogspot.co.uk/p/county-		Bird Report, which	ch can be downlo	oadeo	d from: -						
	ny other wildlife sightings t pace below (with dates ple		nusual mammals montwt.co.uk/wildlif			flies?						

A note for MWT members who live OUTSIDE the county: you are welcome to fill in the forms, but only those WITHIN Montgomeryshire can contribute data to the county bird reports.

<b>BIRD SURVEY</b>	We	Week ending dates (Sunday).							Record max. number seen in week (or just tick - see box overleaf)																	
Winter 2024-5	October November						December January									rua			Ма			•				
SPECIES	6		20	27	3	10			1	8	15	22	29	5	_	19	26	2	9	16	23	2	9	16	23	30
BLACKBIRD	- 0	13	20	21	3	10	17	24	-	0	13	22	29	3	12	19	20		Э	10	23		9	10	23	30
BLUE TIT																										-
BRAMBLING																										-
BULLFINCH		-		-		-		-	-	<u> </u>													-	-	-	-
BUZZARD																										<del>                                     </del>
CARRION CROW																										<del>                                     </del>
CHAFFINCH																										<del>                                     </del>
CHIFFCHAFF																										<del>                                     </del>
COAL TIT																										<del>                                     </del>
COLLARED DOVE																										-
DUNNOCK																										-
FIELDFARE																										-
GOLDCREST																										<del>                                     </del>
GOLDFINCH																										<del>                                     </del>
GREAT TIT																										<del>                                     </del>
GREEN WOODPECKER																										<del>                                     </del>
GREENFINCH																										<del>                                     </del>
GREY WAGTAIL																										<del>                                     </del>
GT SPOT. WOODPECKER	+																						1			<del>                                     </del>
HOUSE SPARROW	+			<b> </b>		<b> </b>		<del>                                     </del>	<del>                                     </del>			-											1	<b> </b>	<del>                                     </del>	<del>                                     </del>
JACKDAW	+			<del>                                     </del>		<del>                                     </del>							<del>                                     </del>											<del>                                     </del>		<del>                                     </del>
JAY	+																						1			<b>-</b>
LONG TAILED TIT	+																						1			<b>-</b>
MAGPIE	+			1		1																		1		
MALLARD	+																						1			<del>                                     </del>
MISTLE THRUSH																										-
NUTHATCH																										<del>                                     </del>
PHEASANT																										<del>                                     </del>
PIED WAGTAIL																										
RAVEN																										-
REDPOLL																										-
REDWING																										-
RED KITE																										-
RED-LEGGED PARTRIDGE																										-
ROBIN																										<del>                                     </del>
ROOK																										-
SISKIN																										-
SONG THRUSH																										-
SPARROWHAWK																										-
STARLING																										-
TAWNY OWL																										-
TREECREEPER																										-
WOODPIGEON																										<del>                                     </del>
WREN																										<del>                                     </del>
WKEN																										<del>                                     </del>
																										-
																										-
	+			<b> </b>		<b> </b>				<b> </b>													1	<b> </b>		-
																										-
																										-
	+			<b> </b>		<b> </b>				<b> </b>													1	<b> </b>		<del>                                     </del>
	-			1		1				<u> </u>													1	1		<del>                                     </del>
				-		-		-	-	<u> </u>													-	-	-	-
				-		-		-	-	<u> </u>													-	-	-	-
										1																<u> </u>
	+	<u> </u>	-	-		-	-	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	-	<u> </u>				<u> </u>		-	<u> </u>			1	-	<u> </u>	├
	+	<u> </u>	-	-		-	-	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	-	<u> </u>				<u> </u>		-	<u> </u>			1	-	<u> </u>	├
	-			<del>                                     </del>		<del>                                     </del>																		<del>                                     </del>		<del>                                     </del>
	-	-		1		1		1	1	1	-		1				-			-				1	1	-
	-	<u> </u>		<del>                                     </del>		<del>                                     </del>				<del>                                     </del>	<u> </u>					<u> </u>	<u> </u>			<u> </u>			1	<del>                                     </del>		<u> </u>
	-			ļ		ļ				ļ			-										1	ļ		-
	-			<u> </u>		<u> </u>				<u> </u>													_	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
	-			<u> </u>		<u> </u>				<u> </u>													_	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
				<u> </u>		<u> </u>				<u> </u>													1	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
		-						ļ	ļ		-		-				-			-			1		ļ	ļ
		-						ļ	ļ		-		-				-			-			1		ļ	ļ
										<u> </u>													1			<u> </u>
	1			<u> </u>		<u> </u>				<u> </u>				<u> </u>										<u> </u>		<u></u>